
Pre-Bid Conf
Asturian Group, Inc Joe Calogero Superintendent jcalogero@asturiangroup.com yes

ATLANTIC Chris Kreilick Project Manager ckreilick@atlanticrr.com yes

ATLANTIC Shaun Reiter Superintendent yes

Caliber Consulting Group LLC Jamie Hansen President 10411 Motor City Drive, Suite 750, Bethesda, MD, 20817 301-787-7633 jhansen@caliber-cg.com yes

Concrete Protection and Restoration Inc Vanessa Argote Engineer 2811 Lord Baltimore Drive, Baltimore, MD, 21244 vargote@concretecpr.com yes

Concrete Protection and Restoration Inc Bill Martel Project Manager 2811 Lord Baltimore Drive, Baltimore, MD, 21244 wmartel@concretecpr.com yes

Consolidated Waterproofing Contractors John Landry Business Development Manager jlandry@conwater.com yes

Consolidated Waterproofing Contractors Rick Hart rickh@conwater.com yes

Eastern Concrete Restoration, LLC Zachary Gray President

220- D Log Canoe Circle
Stevensville, MD 21666

zgray@easternconcrete.net yes

Ev-Air-Tight Rich Cassagnol Project Manager cassagnolr@evairtight.com Yes

Floor Coating ETC Bill Deveney General Manager bdeveney@floorcoatingsetc.com yes

Freyssinet Matt SMith yes

Goel Services Holly Porter Porter Project Administrator 23430 Rock Haven Way, Suite 100, Dulles VA 20166 (202)-567-3616 Holly.Porter@8a.com yes

Haris Design & Construction Lee Smith Project Manager lsmith@harisdesign.com yes

Haris Design & Construction Elmer Jimenez Superintendent ejimenez@harisdesign.com yes

Manganaro Midatlantic, LLC Charlene N. Bryant Business Development Manager cbryant@manganaro.com yes
Martins Construction Corp Mehdi Tasooji Vice President mtasooji@martinscorp.com yes

Norair Engineering Corp. Steve Allen Allen Estimator 4701 Lydell Road  Hyattsville MD 20781 (301)-499-2202 SAllen@Norair.com yes
okarim@bannekerventures.com okarim@bannekerventures.com yes
Orion Management LLC Jimi Powell VP of Sales j.powell@orionmngt.com yes
Potomac Construction Co, Inc. Yogesh Patel ypatel@pccimd.com yes

Sika Corporation Kevin Farley Sales Representative Farley.kevin@us.sika.com yes
Structural Preservation Systems Dominic Huey dhuey@structural.net yes
tpenn@sdcgroup.net tpenn@sdcgroup.net Yes
Vexcon Chemicals Clifford Platt Vice President ciplatt@vexcon.com yes
W.M. Schlosser Company, Inc. Miguel Almario Schlosser Project Engineer, EIT 2400 51st Place (240)-305-0705 malmario@wmschlosser.com yes
Welch & Rushe, Inc. Sean Causey Casuey 391 Prince George's Blvd., Upper Marlboro, MD 20774 (301)430-6000 fmspivey@welchandrushe.com yes
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